

**NEW MATERIAL**

Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection:	Table of contents, pages 319, 321 to 324-4, 547, 569
Banking:	New Code.
Corrections:	Table of contents, pages 329 to 338-4.
Development:	Pages 101 to 108-1.
Health & Social Services:	<u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 45-</u> Pages 67 to 68, 135 to 144-2, 151 to 156-2.
Health & Social Services:	<u>Medical Assistance, Chs. HSS 100-</u> Pages 70-1 to 70-2, 153 to 156-2.
Health & Social Services:	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 110-</u> Pages 526-1 to 526-4.
Hearings & Appeals:	New Code.
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Labor Standards, Chs. Ind 70-79</u> Pages 1 to 32, 32-1 to 32-3.
Medical Examining Board:	Table of contents, pages 59 to 61.
Motor Vehicle (Transportation):	Table of contents, page 53.
Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1-</u> Pages 293 to 300-1, 320-51 to 320-70, 343 to 344.
Public Instruction:	Pages 83, 187 to 189.
Public Service Commission:	Pages 367 to 390.
Regulation & Licensing:	New Code.
Securities:	Pages 1 to 4, 5 to 22-1, 23 to 28-1, 33 to 39, 53 to 60-1, 67 to 72-1, 73 to 75, 79 to 82-2, 111 to 114, 123 to 124-1.
Transportation (Dept.):	Table of contents, pages 150-1 to 150-8, 441 to 448-1.
Index:	New Index.

**IF YOU ARE MISSING ANY NEW MATERIAL, PLEASE CONTACT:**

*Document Sales and Distribution  
P.O. Box 7840  
202 South Thornton Avenue  
Madison, WI 53707-7840  
(608) 266-3358*

---



---

**INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL**

---



---

- |   |  |
|---|--|
| 1. Ag (Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection): | Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.<br>Remove pages 319 to 321 and insert new page 319.<br>Remove page 323 to 324 and insert new pages 321 to 324-4.  |
| 2. Ag (Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection): | Remove pages 547 to 549 and insert new page 547.<br>Remove pages 569 to 571 and insert new page 569.   |
| 2. Bkg (Banking):                                 | Remove Code and insert new Code.   |
| 2. DOC (Corrections):                             | Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.<br>Remove pages 329 to 338-14 and insert new pages 329 to 338-4.  |
| 3. DOD (Development):                             | Remove pages 101 to 108-1 and insert new pages 101 to 108-1.   |
| 4. HSS (Health & Social Services):                | <u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 45--</u><br>Remove page 67 to 68 and insert new page 67 to 68.<br>Remove pages 135 to 144 and insert new pages 135 to 144-2.<br>Remove pages 150-1 to 156 and insert new pages 151 to 156-2.   |
| 4. HSS (Health & Social Services):                | <u>Medical Assistance, Chs. HSS 100--</u><br>Remove page 70-1 and insert new page 70-1 to 70-2.<br>Remove pages 153 to 156 and insert new pages 153 to 156-2.  |
| 5. HSS (Health & Social Services):                | <u>Health, Chs. HSS 110--</u><br>Insert new pages 526-1 to 526-4 after page 526.   |
| 6. HA (Hearings and Appeals):                     | Remove Code and insert new Code.   |
| 10. Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):      | <u>Labor Standards, Chs. Ind 70-79</u><br>Remove pages 1 to 32 and insert new pages 1 to 32.<br>Insert new pages 32-1 to 32-3 after page 32.   |
| 12. Med (Medical Examining Board):                | Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.<br>Insert new pages 59 to 61 after page 58-1.   |
| 12. MVD (Motor Vehicle-Transportation):           | Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.<br>Remove pages 53 to 55 and insert new page 53.  |
| 12. NR (Natural Resources):                       | <u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u><br>Remove pages 293 to 300 and insert new pages 293 to 300-1.<br>Remove pages 320-51 to 320-69 and insert new pages 320-51 to 320-70.<br>Remove pages 343 to 344 and insert new pages 343 to 344.   |
| 19. PI (Public Instruction):                      | Remove pages 83 to 86 and insert new page 83.<br>Remove pages 187 to 189 and insert new pages 187 to 189.  |
| 20. PSC (Public Service Commission):              | Remove pages 367 to 390 and insert new pages 367 to 390.   |
| 21. RL (Regulation & Licensing):                  | Remove Code and insert new Code.   |
| 22. SEC (Securities):                             | Remove pages 1 to 3 and insert new pages 1 to 4.<br>Remove pages 5 to 21 and insert new pages 5 to 22-1.<br>Remove pages 23 to 28-1 and insert new pages 23 to 28-1.<br>Remove pages 33 to 40 and insert new pages 33 to 39.<br>Remove pages 53 to 60 and insert new pages 53 to 60-1.<br>Remove pages 67 to 72 and insert new pages 67 to 72-1. |

Remove pages 73 to 75 and insert new pages 73 to 75.  
Remove pages 79 to 82-1 and insert new pages 79 to 82-2.  
Remove pages 111 to 114 and insert new pages 111 to 114.  
Remove pages 123 to 124-1 and insert new pages 123 to 124-1.

22. Trans (Dept. of Transportation):

Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.  
Insert new pages 150-1 to 150-8 after page 149.

23. Trans (Dept. of Transportation):

Remove pages 441 to 448-1 and insert new pages 441 to 448-1.

23. Index:

Remove Index and insert new Index.